
Regional Education Service Center Gifted/Talented Coordinator Contact List 
Region Contact Name Website Email 

Region I:  Edinburg Patty Rendon https://www.esc1.net/Domain/57 prendon@esc1.net 

Region II: Corpus Christi 
Kimberly Jones 

http://gt.esc2.net/ 
Kimberly.jones@esc2.us 

Robyn Hernandez Robyn.hernandez@esc2.us 
Region III: Victoria Mary Lea Pfenninger https://www.esc3.net/domain/76 mpfenninger@esc3.net 

Region IV: Houston Kathi Langford https://www.esc4.net/gifted Kathi.langford@esc4.net 
Region V: Beaumont Johnny Vines https://www.esc5.net/page/CIA_AASGT jvines@esc5.net 

Region VI: Huntsville Melissa Saphos https://www.esc6.net/472279_3 msaphos@esc6.net 

Region VII: Kilgore 
Donna Ashby 

https://www.esc7.net/page/CIA.GT.home 
dashby@esc7.net 

Carla Cheshire ccheshire@esc7.net 

Region VIII: Mt. Pleasant 
Steven Hammons 

https://www.reg8.net/instructional-services 
shammons@reg8.net 

Susan Huizinga shuizinga@reg8.net 
Region IX: Wichita Falls Lisa Taylor https://www.esc9.net/229618_3 lisa.taylor@esc9.net 

Region X: Richardson 
Arynn Rasmussen 

https://www.region10.org/programs/gifted-talented/overview/ 
arynn.rasmussen@region10.org 

Jennifer Gunn jennifer.gunn@region10.org 
Jessica Gitzinger jessica.gitzinger@region10.org 

Region XI: Fort Worth Clint Rodriguez https://www.esc11.net/domain/485 crodriguez@esc11.net 

Region XII: Waco 

Andi McNair 

https://www.esc12.net/page/ge_gt 

amcnair@esc12.net 
Kari Espin kespin@esc12.net 
Jessica Torres jtorres@esc12.net 
Josh Essary jessary@esc12.net 

Region XIII: Austin 
Amber Reineke 

https://www4.esc13.net/craa/gt/ 
amber.reinecke@esc13.txed.net 

Kim Galloway Kimberly.galloway@esc13txed.net 
Region XIV: Abilene Nancy Galle https://sites.google.com/view/region14gt/home ngalle@esc14.net 

Region XV: San Angelo Torrey Clay https://www.esc15.net/Domain/32 Torrey.clay@esc15.net 
Region XVI: Amarillo Abbee Jefferies https://www.esc16.net/page/curr.Gifted_and_Talented Abbee.jefferies@esc16.net 

Region XVII: Lubbock 
Greg Reeves 

https://www.esc17.net/page/Gifted%20and%20Talented 
greeves@esc17.net 

Sabrina Blankenship sblankenship@esc17.net 
Region XVIII: Midland Cheree Smith https://www.esc18.net/apps/pages/gifted-talented csmith@esc18.net 

Region XIX: El Paso 
Amy Avina 

https://www.esc19.net/domain/270#calendar4927/20200327/month 
aavina@esc19.net 

Melissa Darbonnier medarbonnier@esc19.net 

Region XX: San Antonio 
Rolando Ruvalcaba 

https://www.esc20.net/apps/pages/advanced-academics 
roloando.ruvlcaba@esc20.net 

Justin Boyd Justin.boyd@esc20.net  
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